
Rod	Stewart
Sailing

68

62

55

48

30

37

23

16

9

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clarinette	en	Si♭

 

 

  

 



 



 



 


 









  
  





 


 


 








 











 




  











 















     




 


 


 
  

 
 




























 



  




 















 










 















 


 







 


 






 


 






 































3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

	=	45	=	55	=	60

	=63 

All	right	reserved	Th	Waleffe	Belgium


